NORDIC KNOTS

BOUCLE - CREAM - 140X200 CM

Presented in a monochromatic color scheme, the Bouclé
collection imagines old world luxury in an effortless
contemporary way. Made from hand-carded New Zealand
wool with natural variations of color, the bouclé-style
weave achieves a luxuriously soft and rich structure with
tonal highs and lows throughout. The Bouclé collection is
handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are
available.

COLORS: White, Brown, Gray

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm
350x450 cm

GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

PRICES:

€495
€695
€995
€1495
€1995
€2 595

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



