NORDIC KNOTS



BOUCLE - CREAM - 140X200 CM

Presented in a monochromatic color scheme, the Bouclé collection imagines old world luxury in an effortless contemporary way. Made from hand-carded New Zealand wool with natural variations of color, the bouclé-style weave achieves a luxuriously soft and rich structure with tonal highs and lows throughout. The Bouclé collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: White, Brown, Gray

SIZES:	PRICES:
140x200 cm	€495
170x240 cm	€695
200x300 cm	€995
250x350 cm	€1 495
300x400 cm	€1 995
350x450 cm	€2 595

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM